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POUSSINS Filles
MALAGOLI Mathilde
CAVALLI Sarah

POUSSINS Gargons
ROUQUEIROL Anthony
KIENG Théo
WEICKERT alex
MOURGUES Charles
MUNOZ Noé

BENJAMINS Filles
BOUDOIN Kate
MANO-SCOLAN Tara

BENJAMINS Garcons
PORTELLI Vincent
GIGANTE Louis
CAMPOCASSO Tom
CHURYAYEV Nikolas
GUIDONE Max

RUIZ Florian

CHOQUET Maxime
DESOUSA PIRES Thomas
BORA Yoan

LEPAGE MOURGUES Star
BRUSQUET Marius
MOURGUES Gabriel
FRANCHI Jonathan

MINIMES Filles
CLERC Oriane
NABERA Elodie
DAVITO Laure
SCHMID Noémie

MINIMES Gargons
TOURNAYRE Mathis
JEGOU Rémy
CAMPOCASSO Théo
RICHAUD Mathieu
LE GUIRRIEC Enzo
ROBERT antoine
PLA Thibault
CAMPAGNI Enzo
DIBONO Nicolas
ARNAUD Tom
GRALLAN Yann

TOURNOI des AIGLONS

CLUB

CMST
GTS

ETPA
CMST
GTS
CCO
ETPA

CMST
CMST

CMST
GTS
ETPA
ETPA
CMST
ETPA
CMST
TSA
GTS
CCO
CCO
CCO
TSR

ETPA
TSR
TSR
TSR

TSR
CMST
ETPA
ETPA

GTS

SAT
CMST

SAT

GTS

CCO

SAT

PISTOLET

ETPA Le 25/06/2017

Sériel Série2 Série3 Série4

85
81

83
74
72
53
64

91
70

90
93
88
88
89
82
81
72
76
73
61
68
70

79
76
80
73

91
87
84
93
82
86
81
79
77
76
68

85
85

83
77
63
71
63

78
79

90
92
86
88
82
84
84
84
75
71
74
66
64

81
85
73
72

91
88
85
81
83
82
84
89
80
82
69

81
82

87
79
72
44
36

88
78

95
89
87
81
85
85
82
70
73
68
73
73
73

78
82
72
60

88
86
90
86
90
80
89
81
68
75
78

82

82
73

87
91
89
83
88
90
79
78
79
69
69

TOTAL

251
248

253
230
207
168
163

257
227

275
274
261
257
256
251
247
226
224
212
208
207
207

320
315
307
278

357
352
348
343
343
338
333
327
304
302
284
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POUSSINS Filles
ARNAUD Ambreline

POUSSINS Garcons
COTE Noe
BONNARD Benjamin

BENJAMINS Garcgons
LEFRANCOIS Nino
GALLINA Attilio

MUNOZ Benoit

DE SOUSA PIRES Thomas
DUMONT Nathan
NAVARRO Johann
ACCARDO-DELLAROVERI
BARRIERE-VIALLE Lucas

MINIMES Filles
AUGUSTO Louise
KNOPPERS Gwenn
BONNARD Justine

MINIMES Gargons
MAUREL Fabien
HACHE Quentin
PREVOSTO Bastien
DUCHESNE Erwann
ROUBAUD Axel

TOURNOI des AIGLONS

CLUB

CCO

TSA
CTP

ETPA
TSA
TSA
TSA
CCO
STIF
STIF
CCO

GTS
GTS
CTP

STIF
TSA
TSA
TSA
GTS

CARABINE

ETPA Le 25/06/2017

Sériel Série2 Série3 Série4

80

93
79

86
79
75
75
80
74
70
22

90
74
67

86
79
79
77
72

77

80
82

77
82
83
69
70
73
42
51

92
79
59

88
84
77
68
67

85

89
85

78
74
75
82
69
71
57
25

88
78
58

87
76
77
69
55

91
77
62

90
83
86
64
75

TOTAL

242

262
246

241
235
233
226
219
218
169
98

361
308
246

351
322
319
278
269
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